2018-2019学年度优秀研究生、优秀研究生干部名额分配表

	培养层次
	班级
	优秀研究生
	优秀研究生干部

	
	
	校级
	院级
	校级
	院级

	博士
	2017博士班
	3
	3
	9
	若干

	
	2018博士班
	3
	3
	
	

	
	2019硕博连读（博）
	1
	1
	
	

	硕士
	2017生态班
	3
	3
	
	

	
	2017林综一班
	3
	3
	
	

	
	2017林综二班
	3
	3
	
	

	
	2018生态班（含2019级生态学本硕连读）
	4
	4
	
	

	
	2018林综一班
	3
	3
	
	

	
	2018林综二班
	4
	4
	
	

	
	2018林业班
	5
	5
	
	

	研究生会
	/
	/
	3
	

	研究生党支部
	/
	/
	4
	

	合计
	32
	32
	16
	


